
RUN 1  UPDATED 16TH NOV 2020

Start Time 9.00 am. Dep. Time

CHECK VAN, LOAD VAN, COMPLETE P'WORK 00:20 09:20

MID. COM. HOSPITAL 00:50 10:10 EH22 3ND

DALKEITH MEDICAL PRACTICE 00:10 10:20 EH22 1AP

PATHHEAD MEDICAL CENTRE 00:16 10:36 EH37 5PP

NEWBATTLE MEDICAL PRACTICE 00:16 10:52 EH22 4AA

NEWBYRES MEDICAL GROUP 00:10 11:02 EH23 4TP

BONNYRIGG DENTAL, Mon. , Wed. & Friday only 00:13 11:15 EH19 2DA

BONNYRIGG  HEALTH CENTRE 00:05 11:20 EH19 2ET

SUTHERLAND HOUSE SURGERY 00:11 11:31 EH20 9LA

ROSLIN MEDICAL PRACTICE 00:14 11:45 EH25 9NT

EASTFIELD MEDICAL PRACTICE 00:10 11:55 EH26 8EZ

PENICUIK MEDICAL PRACTICE, ( CODE 1267 ) 00:10 12:05 EH26 8LF

N.R.I.E. 00:36 12:41 EH16 4SA

COMELY BANK, UNLOAD VAN 00:35 13:16 EH4 2LD

LUNCH 40 MINS 00:40 13:56

MAKE UP RUN, LOAD VAN 00:15 14:11

H.M.PRISON 00:20 14:31 EH11 3LN

SIGHTHILL HEALTH CENTRE, ( CODE 3512 ) 00:10 14:41 EH11 4AU

WHINPARK MEDICAL PRACTICE 00:10 14:51 EH11 3RA

WESTERHAILES MEDICAL PRACTICE 00:10 15:01 EH14 2SS

COLINTON ROAD SURGERY 00:10 15:11 EH13 0LB

CRAIGLOCHART MEDICAL GROUP 00:25 15:36 EH13 9AF 

FIRHILL MEDICAL CENTRE 00:00 15:36 EH13 9AF

FIRHILL HOUSE 00:00 15:36 EH13 9AF

MARIE CURIE HOSPICE 00:10 15:46 EH10 7DR

N.R.I.E., Del. all spec. incl. any green ( W.G.H. ) bags 00:29 16:15 EH16 4SA

C' BANK, UNLOAD & COMPLETE P'WORK 00:35 16:50 EH4 2LD

FINISH 17:10


